
MOhelp.org CHINO VALLEY AREA FOOD SHARING EVENTS
928-649-5772 APRIL 2024

Date Starts Ends Location Address City Type

Monday, April 01, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Monday, April 01, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Chino Valley Community 
Center

1527 North Road 1 
East Chino Valley Food Share

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Thursday, April 04, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Friday, April 05, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Monday, April 08, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Monday, April 08, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Tuesday, April 09, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Thursday, April 11, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Friday, April 12, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Monday, April 15, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Monday, April 15, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Thursday, April 18, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Friday, April 19, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Monday, April 22, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Monday, April 22, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Thursday, April 25, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Friday, April 26, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Monday, April 29, 2024 11:00 AM 1:45 PM Chino Valley Food Bank 840 E Road 1 South Chino Valley Food Share

Monday, April 29, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chino Valley Senior Center 1021 W. Butterfield 
Road Chino Valley Hot Meal

http://mohelp.org/

